
From To
Lock in date 

Upto

230 1 230 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

20 231 250 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

10020 251 10270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

40000 10271 50270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

30000 50271 80270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

10000 80271 90270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

55000 90271 145270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

7000 145271 152270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

40000 152271 192270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

77000 192271 269270 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

7500 269271 276770 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

8000 276771 284770 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

60000 284771 344770 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

251862 344771 596632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

8000 596633 604632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

11000 604633 615632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

11000 615633 626632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

3000 626633 629632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

3000 629633 632632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

181000 632633 813632 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

60740 813633 874372 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

4160 874373 878532 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

15890 878533 894422 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

233308 894423 1127730 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

27080 1127731 1154810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

1000 1154811 1155810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

67250 1155811 1223060 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

48250 1223061 1271310 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

48250 1271311 1319560 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

32250 1319561 1351810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

90000 1351811 1441810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

160000 1441811 1601810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

5000 1601811 1606810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

11000 1606811 1617810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

42000 1617811 1659810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

176000 1659811 1835810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

50000 1835811 1885810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

112000 1885811 1997810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

125000 1997811 2122810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

250000 2122811 2372810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

125000 2372811 2497810 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

40362 2497811 2538172 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

59644 2538173 2597816 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

34641 2597817 2632457 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

90362 2632458 2722819 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

195003 2722820 2917822 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

80000 2917823 2997822 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

100000 2997823 3097822 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

1698639 3097823 4796461 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

767970 4796462 5564431 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT

759900 5564432 6324331 FULLY PAID 10/04/2021 DEMAT

6066957 6324332 12391288 FULLY PAID 10/04/2019 DEMAT
5316000 12391289 17707288 FULLY PAID 

17707288 TOTAL

Free
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